orm	for	filing	Rate	Schedu	es
-----	-----	--------	------	--------	----

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO._____

SHEET NO.____

Consumers Water District

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	RATE PER UNIT
SPECIAL CHARGES	
TURN-ON CHARGE	
A turn-on charge of \$15.00 may be assessed for seasonal or temporary service. A turn-on charge shall not be made for initial installation of service where a tap-fee is applicable.	
RECONNECT CHARGE A reconnect charge of \$ 30.00 may be assessed to reconnect a service which has been terminated for non-payment of bill or violation of the utility's rules or commission regulations.	
TERMINATION OR FIELD COLLECTION A termination or field collection charge of	
\$ 15.00 may be assessed when a utility representative makes a trip to the premises of a customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge may also be made if the representative agrees to delay	
termination based on the customers agreement topuper SER the delinquent bill by a specific date. The tuility may make a field collection charge only once in any	VICE COMMISSION (ENTUCKY FECTIVE
billing period. JUL TE OF ISSUE 5-27-92 DATE EFFECTIVE SSUED BY Jerry Holloway TITLE	1 1992 0 807 KAR 5:011, HON 9 (1)
Name of Officer ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commussion n Case No. dated	COMPISSION IN THAT S

Form for filing Rate S	chedules
------------------------	----------

Consumers Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

For Graves County Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO. 1
2nd Revised SHEET NO. 5
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
lst Revised SHEET NO. 5

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

			RATE PER UNIT
	2.5		Fin one
Rate:	Monthly		
		. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
First		\$5.20 (minimum bill)	
Next	Lear Lear Lear and	2.30 per 1000 gallo	ns
Next		1.60 per 1000 gallo	
Next	June Lan Land	1.30 per 1000 gallo	ns
Next		1.00 per 1000 gallo	
Next	The second free second se	.70 per 1000 gallo	
all ove	er 100,000 gallons per month	.50 per 1000 gallo	
Rates h	based on monthly consumption.	-	
Penalty	y of 1/10 of bill if not paid by 10th	n of month.	
Tap tee	es are \$425.00 per 3/4" meter.		
	es are \$525.00 for 1 inch meter		
Larger	meters require approval by board.		
Return	check service charge is \$10.00.		
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
		LILOINE	
		AUG 3 0 1994	
	and the second		
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	
		SECTION 9 (1)	
		BV. Audan 13 March	
		FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ATE OF	ISSUE August 10, 1994	DATE EFFECTIVE Augus	t 10, 199
COULD D			. 1 .
SSUED B	Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman	ALIAA
	Name of officer		C1/40
ssued b	y authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of	f Kentuc
	No. dated		